
001 |RO 22 1249694M | |DA80CEDB |17.06 07:22:14.3 |OK |01 |056 |
002 |RO 21 1184119M | |DAC22201 |17.06 07:22:18.9 |OK |01 |006 |
003 |RO 21 1185833M | |DA3294D8 |17.06 07:22:23.7 |OK |01 |028 |
004 |RO 22 1249663M | |DA30B4A3 |17.06 07:23:09.6 |OK |01 |017 |
005 |RO 22 1249656M | |DACF84CF |17.06 07:24:08.1 |OK |01 |064 |
006 |RO 22 0305780M | |DAE2A9B0 |17.06 07:24:23.0 |OK |01 |062 |
007 |RO 20 0518460M | |DA30B25F |17.06 07:24:39.7 |OK |01 |060 |
008 |RO 22 1249660M | |DACF83B7 |17.06 07:26:27.1 |OK |01 |047 |
009 |RO 18 5022387M | |DA32946B |17.06 07:26:42.4 |OK |01 |058 |
010 |RO 22 1249674F | |DA3294EF |17.06 07:27:35.5 |OK |01 |040 |
011 |RO 22 1249625M | |DAFBE3A2 |17.06 07:27:37.5 |OK |01 |029 |
012 |RO 22 1249609F | |DA30B24A |17.06 07:28:08.1 |OK |01 |066 |
013 |RO 22 1249669F | |DA3297BB |17.06 07:29:44.8 |OK |01 |055 |
014 |RO 21 1184169M | |DACF824A |17.06 07:29:49.3 |OK |01 |011 |
015 |RO 18 5022348M | |DA0EAD97 |17.06 07:31:02.7 |OK |01 |022 |
016 |RO 18 3009057F | |DAB2E252 |17.06 07:31:17.4 |OK |01 |036 |
017 |RO 22 1249623F | |DAB2FE10 |17.06 07:31:43.9 |OK |01 |035 |
018 |RO 22 1249647M | |DACF834D |17.06 07:32:24.0 |OK |01 |015 |
019 |RO 20 1197141F | |DA3D19F5 |17.06 07:33:16.9 |OK |01 |023 |
020 |RO 22 1249604M | |DA3292D2 |17.06 07:33:22.7 |OK |01 |053 |
021 |RO 21 1184142F | |DA30B2D2 |17.06 07:35:08.6 |OK |01 |038 |
022 |RO 22 1249615M | |DA329598 |17.06 07:35:13.3 |OK |01 |012 |
023 |RO 22 1249626F | |DA32966D |17.06 07:36:26.5 |OK |01 |027 |
024 |RO 22 1249646M | |DA30B276 |17.06 07:36:33.0 |OK |01 |008 |
025 |RO 20 0518427F | |DA9251B1 |17.06 07:39:41.7 |OK |01 |031 |
026 |RO 22 1095201F | |DAD942A4 |17.06 07:40:34.3 |OK |01 |018 |
027 |RO 18 5022338M | |DA3296D5 |17.06 07:41:04.9 |OK |01 |019 |
028 |RO 18 5022370F | |DAB7906F |17.06 07:41:46.5 |OK |01 |004 |
029 |RO 22 1249554M | |DA30B277 |17.06 07:41:55.0 |OK |01 |054 |
030 |RO 21 1184122M | |DA8763F9 |17.06 07:44:36.8 |OK |01 |033 |
031 |RO 22 1249659M | |DA3291A5 |17.06 07:44:46.5 |OK |01 |001 |
032 |RO 22 1249687F | |DA32987D |17.06 07:46:07.2 |OK |01 |021 |
033 |RO 21 1184111M | |DA500139 |17.06 07:49:33.3 |OK |01 |059 |
034 |RO 22 1249685M | |DA329305 |17.06 07:51:02.7 |OK |01 |048 |
035 |RO 21 1184102M | |DA83D017 |17.06 07:52:33.0 |OK |01 |039 |
036 |RO 22 1249667M | |DACF8355 |17.06 07:52:34.7 |OK |01 |016 |
037 |RO 21 1184139M | |DA3291DE |17.06 07:52:37.2 |OK |01 |041 |
038 |RO 22 1249652F | |DA32925C |17.06 07:53:23.0 |OK |01 |007 |
039 |RO 22 1249668M | |DA30B471 |17.06 07:54:28.5 |OK |01 |052 |
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040 |RO 21 1184148M | |DA63C2BA |17.06 07:55:02.7 |OK |01 |051 |
041 |RO 21 1184181M | |DA32967F |17.06 07:59:52.1 |OK |01 |044 |
042 |RO 22 1249606M | |DABCA1F2 |17.06 08:01:11.3 |OK |01 |009 |
043 |RO 18 5022382M | |DA3A1A95 |17.06 08:01:17.4 |OK |01 |043 |
044 |RO 21 1184162M | |DA32978E |17.06 08:06:38.7 |OK |01 |020 |
045 |RO 21 1180243M | |DA3294B2 |17.06 08:07:10.0 |OK |01 |037 |
046 |RO 22 1249689F | |DA32948D |17.06 08:09:49.2 |OK |01 |046 |
047 |RO 21 1185850F | |DA3294BA |17.06 08:17:37.0 |OK |01 |002 |
048 |RO 22 1249639M | |DACF8506 |17.06 08:20:47.6 |OK |01 |013 |
049 |RO 22 1249645F | |DACF83CE |17.06 08:21:14.9 |OK |01 |063 |
050 |RO 22 1249682F | |DA30B522 |17.06 08:27:43.9 |OK |01 |049 |
051 |RO 21 1185848M | |DA30B325 |17.06 08:37:17.7 |OK |01 |025 |
052 |RO 21 1184140M | |DA30B37A |17.06 08:43:47.5 |OK |01 |032 |
053 |RO 19 0416754M | |DA0F7776 |17.06 08:53:11.6 |OK |01 |034 |
054 |RO 22 1249661M | |DACF82AB |17.06 09:03:46.0 |OK |01 |010 |
055 |RO 18 5022380F | |DA30B1AF |17.06 09:10:23.7 |OK |01 |067 |
056 |RO 22 1249619M | |DABCA146 |17.06 09:13:42.8 |OK |01 |030 |
057 |RO 22 1249654M | |DA30B3DB |17.06 09:24:54.1 |OK |01 |003 |
058 |RO 22 1249629F | |DAA4702A |17.06 09:25:18.8 |OK |01 |042 |
059 |RO 18 5022375F | |DADF0EE1 |17.06 09:26:46.7 |OK |01 |026 |
060 |RO 18 3009029M | |DA30B254 |17.06 09:39:51.4 |OK |01 |005 |
061 |RO 18 3009076M | |DA30B2A1 |17.06 11:15:22.4 |OK |01 |014 |
062 |RO 21 1184141M | |DA30B31F |17.06 13:03:20.8 |OK |01 |045 |
063 |RO 21 1185826M | |DA62D6AA |17.06 13:31:16.2 |OK |01 |065 |
064 |RO 22 1249698M | |DA220AC8 |17.06 13:38:19.5 |OK |01 |061 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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